


ON U e N

CONTENTS

Get ready for school

A new baby!

A toy box for William!

Time for ice cream! ..

I’m a big cat!

I love animals!

Pretty clothes for Mary!

Fun at the beach!

7-12

13-18

. 19-24

25-30

31-36

. 37-42

43-48



This is Mary.This is Mary’s dog, Benny.

“Time for school, Mary!” says Mummy.
"OK, Mummy!” says Mary.

"Woof!” says Benny.

"Get ready,” says Mummy.




"Now, let me see. Where are my school things?” says Mary.

"Woofl” says Benny.
"Oh, yes! My red bag!” says Mary, "Thank you, Benny!”
"Woofl” says Benny.




. "Now, let me see. What else?” says Mary.

"Woofl” says Benny.

"My yellow pencill Oh, thank you, Benny!” says Mary.
"My yellow pencil and my red bag!”

"Woofl” says Benny.



Published by Express Publishing

Liberty House, Greenham Business Park, Newbury,
Berkshire RG19 6HW, United Kingdom

Tel.: (0044) 1635 817 363

Fax: (0044) 1635 817 463

email: inquiries@expresspublishing.co.uk
www.expresspublishing.co.uk

© Jenny Dooley, 2020
Design and Illustration © Express Publishing, 2020

Colour Illustrations: Roberta
First published 2020
Made in EU

All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, or transmitted in any form,
or by any means, electronic, photocopying or otherwise, without the prior written permission of the publishers.

This book is not meant to be changed in any way.

ISBN 978-1-4715-9607-0



Express Publishing

ISBN 978-1-4715-9607-0

1596070

9llr8147




