

## CONTENTS

	Get ready for school	1-6
2	A new baby!	7-12
3	A toy box for William!	13-18
8	Time for ice cream!	19-24
5	I'm a big cat!	25-30
6	I love animals!	31-36
	Pretty clothes for Mary!	37-42
	Fun at the beach!	43-48







## **Published by Express Publishing**

Liberty House, Greenham Business Park, Newbury, Berkshire RG19 6HW, United Kingdom

Tel.: (0044) 1635 817 363 Fax: (0044) 1635 817 463

email: inquiries@expresspublishing.co.uk

www.expresspublishing.co.uk

© Jenny Dooley, 2020 Design and Illustration © Express Publishing, 2020

Colour Illustrations: Roberta

First published 2020

Made in EU

All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, or transmitted in any form, or by any means, electronic, photocopying or otherwise, without the prior written permission of the publishers.

This book is not meant to be changed in any way.

ISBN 978-1-4715-9607-0

